
Whom to Contact at HGMS 
Whom do I contact about: Contact Contact Information 

   

WakeID Portal Issues 
Canvas Issues 
Grades 
Attendance 

Teachers Faculty & Staff Directory 
 
 

Broken or malfunctioning Device 
(District-owned) 

Student Help 
Desk 

https://www.wcpss.net/domain/17256 
Help Desk FAQ 
Phone Number: 919-664-5700 
 

Parent Portal for Powerschool Julia Shelton jcshelton@wcpss.net  

Chromebooks for Students Angel 
Murdock 

amurdock2@wcpss.net 
 

Hotspots for Students Pat 
Harrington 

pharrington@wcpss.net 
 

Student Schedules 
Student Social Emotional Support 
Course Offerings @ HGMS 

Counselors Grade 6 -Tanisha Mincey (Lead Counselor) 
tmincey@wcpss.net 
Track 7 - John Knapp 
jlknapp@wcpss.net 
Grade 8 - Nicole Ottmer  
nottmer@wcpss.net 

Attendance Notes Angelina 
Espinoza/ 
Julia Shelton 

aespinoza@wcpss.net 
jcshelton@wcpss.net 
 

Grade Level Administration Questions Admin Team 6th- James Bazemore 
jbazemore@wcpss.net 
 7th- Natalie Price 
nprice@wcpss.net 
8th-Brittany Teague 
bdteague@wcpss.net  
Principal- Eric Burleson 
sburleson@wcpss.net 

Parent EBlast/Talking Points Natalie Price nprice@wcpss.net 
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